UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER
SUPPLIES (UPS)
LIGTHING FLOW DIMMER-
STABILISERS
DC POWER SYSTEMS
STATIC INVERTERS
PHOTOVOLTAIC INVERTERS
VOLTAGE STABILISERS

(1) Power degradation for voltages lower than 190 Vac.                      (2) Power degradation for temperatures higher than 45°C.
(3) Without batteries
(1) Only for extended version. OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(Vdc)
MODULE CURRENT PER
SYSTEM
(A)
POWER PER
SYSTEM
(kW)MODEL POWER
(W)
CURRENT
(A)
48
DC-18-S 1000 18 Between 18 and 540 Between 18 and 540
DC-36-S 2000 36 Between 36 and 1080 Between 36 and 1080
DC-50-S 2700 50 Between 50 and 1500 Between 50 and 1500
110
DC-8-S 1000 8 Between 8 and 240 Between 8 and 240
DC-16-S 2000 16 Between 16 and 480 Between 16 and 480
DC-22-S 2700 22 Between 22 and 660 Between 22 and 660
125
DC-7-S 1000 7 Between 7 and 210 Between 7 and 210
DC-16-S 2000 15 Between 15 and 450 Between 15 and 450
DC-20-S 2700 20 Between 20 and 600 Between 20 and 600
4
5
8
9